
State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
President Country Club - Eagle, West Palm Beach, FL

Friday, July 14 - Sunday, July 16, 2006
Overall Results for Low Gross

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Sharla Cloutier Niceville, FL Rocky Bayou 72 69 73 214 -2

T2 Susan Cohn Palm Beach Gardens, FL Bear Lakes 76 72 76 224 +8

T2 Diane Lang Weston, FL Weston Hills CC 76 76 72 224 +8

T2 Gennifer Mendez North Port, FL Heron Creek G&CC - O/M 76 76 72 224 +8

T5 Nancy Smith North Port, FL Heron Creek G&CC - O/M 73 71 81 225 +9

T5 Mayule Tomimbang Kissimmee, FL Remington 73 75 77 225 +9

7 Kelly Calkin Palm Coast, FL 75 84 70 229 +13

T8 Victoria Kiser Reunion, FL 82 81 67 230 +14

T8 Terrell Italiano Tampa, FL Palma Ceia Golf and 79 77 74 230 +14

T8 Sisi Hedges Mulberry, FL The Club at Eaglebrooke 76 78 76 230 +14

11 Sammy Sue Wilson Fort Myers, FL Fort Myers Country Club 79 76 76 231 +15

12 Leslie Smith Jacksonville, FL Selva Marina 77 76 79 232 +16

T13 Ann Pohira Oviedo, FL Winter Pines 80 79 74 233 +17

T13 Taffy Brower Boynton Beach, FL Quail Ridge 80 77 76 233 +17

T13 Taylor Johnson Delray Beach, FL Mizner 74 81 78 233 +17

16 Paula Fitzpatrick Homestead, FL Redland 81 78 75 234 +18

17 Ashley Mayo Aventura, FL The Diplomat Country Club 77 78 81 236 +20

T18 Heather Hagerman New Port Richey, FL Seven Springs - Champion 83 78 76 237 +21

T18 Erin Fitzpatrick Wauchula, FL Torrey Oaks 77 82 78 237 +21

T18 Esther Lee Pembroke Pines, FL Grand Palms G&R - G/R 81 76 80 237 +21

21 Nichole Roche Atlantis, FL 75 79 84 238 +22

T22 Jessica Schnebly Ormond Beach, FL Riviera 79 83 77 239 +23

T22 Allie Kiser Reunion, FL 80 81 78 239 +23

T22 Patsy Ehret Stuart, FL Willoughby 79 79 81 239 +23

25 Renee Cloutier Niceville, FL Rocky Bayou 79 79 83 241 +25

T26 Sarah Phillips Miami, FL LaGorce 81 83 79 243 +27

T26 Chris Epperly Lady Lake, FL Harbor Hills 82 83 78 243 +27

T28 Sarah Phillips-Durst Tallahassee, FL Southwood 78 86 80 244 +28

T28 Jenna Taylor Valrico, FL Buckhorn Springs 84 79 81 244 +28

T28 Karine Bauer Haines city, FL Wedgewood 83 78 83 244 +28

T28 Cissy Travis Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 77 84 83 244 +28

T28 Karen Ireland Palm Beach Gardens, FL President CC - Eagle 84 83 77 244 +28

T33 Catherine Richey Winter Park, FL Country Club of Orlando 83 82 80 245 +29

T33 Bridget House Deerfield Beach, FL Delray Beach 78 87 80 245 +29

T33 Debbie Mook Sang Valrico, FL River Hills 87 80 78 245 +29

T36 Mindy Smith Tampa, FL Silverado G&CC 82 84 80 246 +30

T36 Therese Quinn Jacksonville, FL Deerwood 82 80 84 246 +30

T36 Tama Caldabaugh Ponte Vedra Beach The Plantation at Ponte V 75 85 86 246 +30

39 Lara Smilnak Dunedin, FL Countryside 86 82 79 247 +31

T40 Ashley Wright Ft. Myers, FL Naples Grande 83 81 84 248 +32

T40 Sharon Keil Lady Lake, FL The Villages Glenview Cha 83 80 85 248 +32

42 Nancy Jackson Boynton Beach, FL West Palm Beach 83 85 82 250 +34

T43 Allyson Mayer Crestview, FL Foxwood 83 82 86 251 +35

T43 Samantha Marks Maitland, FL Interlachen 80 85 86 251 +35



T43 Jan Stottlemyer Tequesta, FL Tequesta 80 89 82 251 +35



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
President Country Club - Eagle, West Palm Beach, FL

Friday, July 14 - Sunday, July 16, 2006
Overall Results for Low Gross

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

T43 Marsha Funk Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 84 84 83 251 +35

47 Suzy Strock Saint Augustine, FL Marsh Landing 81 90 81 252 +36

48 Mary Watkins Palm Beach, FL Mayacoo Lakes CC 79 84 90 253 +37

T49 Kathie Westlund Fort Myers, FL San Carlos 83 86 85 254 +38

T49 Carolina Hart Juno Beach, FL Bear Lakes 83 85 86 254 +38

T51 Ana-Ofelia Meneses Miami, Florida Palmetto 95 82 84 261 +45

T51 Michelle Hartnell Homestead, FL Redland 88 90 83 261 +45

53 Susan Markin Palm Beach, FL Trump International 88 86 88 262 +46

54 Joyce Martin Boca Raton, FL The Links at Boynton Beac 89 88 88 265 +49

T55 Rita Quackenbush Ft. Myers, FL Colonial CC 89 89 88 266 +50

T55 Kimberly Mazauskas Boca Raton, FL Boca Raton Municipal 87 90 89 266 +50

57 Susan Rampelberg Ponte Vedra Beach, FL The Plantation at Ponte V 93 88 88 269 +53

58 Dean LaFerriere Tarpon Springs, FL Cypress Run 100 92 92 284 +68

59 Alma Macht Wellington, FL 92 97 96 285 +69

60 Loretta Paul West Palm Beach, FL West Palm Beach 95 99 92 286 +70

T61 Jeannette Sullivan Palmetto Bay, FL Redland 102 96 92 290 +74

T61 J. Kay Waltman Pinecrest, FL Deering Bay Yacht 101 91 98 290 +74

T61 Martha LaCava Deerfield Beach, FL Delray Beach 94 95 101 290 +74

64 Judy Conwell Boynton Beach, FL Okeeheelee 101 99 92 292 +76

T65 Toni Randolph Fisher Island, FL LaGorce 101 96 99 296 +80

T65 Jennifer Patterson Port Orange, FL Spruce Creek 98 99 99 296 +80

67 Gwen Caras Lakeworth, FL Winston Trails 117 114 95 326 +110

DID NOT FINISH

WD Mary Ann Petrillo St. Petersburg, FL Pasadena Yacht 86 - - 86 +14

WD Donna King Coral Springs, FL Woodmont CC- Cypress 89 - - 89 +17

WD Connie Oshry Margate, FL Crystal Lake 93 - - 93 +21

WD Linda McMillan Ormond Beach, FL Riviera 84 87 - 171 +27

WD Mary Ann Christina Tamarac, FL Crystal Lake 99 - - 99 +27

WD Terry Abrams Palm Beach Gardens, FL Eastpointe 100 - - 100 +28

WD Liann Thompson Odessa, FL Emerald Greens G & CC 94 87 - 181 +37

WD Shelley Hopper Naples, FL Quail Creek 95 95 - 190 +46

WD Bronwyne Bruwer Tampa, FL Westchase - - - - E

WD Karen Greenway Brooksville, FL Southern Hills Plantation - - - - E

WD Courtnay Montgomery Palm Beach, FL Emerald Dunes - - - - E

WD Monica Von Glahn N. Palm Beach, FL The Bear's - - - - E



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
President Country Club - Eagle, West Palm Beach, FL

Friday, July 14 - Sunday, July 16, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Sharla Cloutier Niceville, FL Rocky Bayou 72 69 73 214 -2

T2 Susan Cohn Palm Beach Gardens, FL Bear Lakes 76 72 76 224 +8

T2 Diane Lang Weston, FL Weston Hills CC 76 76 72 224 +8

T2 Gennifer Mendez North Port, FL Heron Creek G&CC - O/M 76 76 72 224 +8

T5 Nancy Smith North Port, FL Heron Creek G&CC - O/M 73 71 81 225 +9

T5 Mayule Tomimbang Kissimmee, FL Remington 73 75 77 225 +9

7 Sisi Hedges Mulberry, FL The Club at Eaglebrooke 76 78 76 230 +14

8 Leslie Smith Jacksonville, FL Selva Marina 77 76 79 232 +16

9 Nichole Roche Atlantis, FL 75 79 84 238 +22



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
President Country Club - Eagle, West Palm Beach, FL

Friday, July 14 - Sunday, July 16, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Kelly Calkin Palm Coast, FL 75 84 70 229 +13

2 Terrell Italiano Tampa, FL Palma Ceia Golf and 79 77 74 230 +14

3 Sammy Sue Wilson Fort Myers, FL Fort Myers Country Club 79 76 76 231 +15

T4 Ann Pohira Oviedo, FL Winter Pines 80 79 74 233 +17

T4 Taffy Brower Boynton Beach, FL Quail Ridge 80 77 76 233 +17

T4 Taylor Johnson Delray Beach, FL Mizner 74 81 78 233 +17

7 Paula Fitzpatrick Homestead, FL Redland 81 78 75 234 +18

8 Ashley Mayo Aventura, FL The Diplomat Country Club 77 78 81 236 +20

T9 Erin Fitzpatrick Wauchula, FL Torrey Oaks 77 82 78 237 +21

T9 Esther Lee Pembroke Pines, FL Grand Palms G&R - G/R 81 76 80 237 +21

11 Patsy Ehret Stuart, FL Willoughby 79 79 81 239 +23

12 Renee Cloutier Niceville, FL Rocky Bayou 79 79 83 241 +25



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
President Country Club - Eagle, West Palm Beach, FL

Friday, July 14 - Sunday, July 16, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Victoria Kiser Reunion, FL 82 81 67 230 +14

2 Heather Hagerman New Port Richey, FL Seven Springs - Champion 83 78 76 237 +21

T3 Jessica Schnebly Ormond Beach, FL Riviera 79 83 77 239 +23

T3 Allie Kiser Reunion, FL 80 81 78 239 +23

5 Sarah Phillips Miami, FL LaGorce 81 83 79 243 +27

T6 Sarah Phillips-Durst Tallahassee, FL Southwood 78 86 80 244 +28

T6 Jenna Taylor Valrico, FL Buckhorn Springs 84 79 81 244 +28

T8 Therese Quinn Jacksonville, FL Deerwood 82 80 84 246 +30

T8 Tama Caldabaugh Ponte Vedra Beach The Plantation at Ponte V 75 85 86 246 +30

T10 Ashley Wright Ft. Myers, FL Naples Grande 83 81 84 248 +32

T10 Sharon Keil Lady Lake, FL The Villages Glenview Cha 83 80 85 248 +32



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
President Country Club - Eagle, West Palm Beach, FL

Friday, July 14 - Sunday, July 16, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 4

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Chris Epperly Lady Lake, FL Harbor Hills 82 83 78 243 +27

2 Karen Ireland Palm Beach Gardens, FL President CC - Eagle 84 83 77 244 +28

T3 Catherine Richey Winter Park, FL Country Club of Orlando 83 82 80 245 +29

T3 Debbie Mook Sang Valrico, FL River Hills 87 80 78 245 +29

5 Mindy Smith Tampa, FL Silverado G&CC 82 84 80 246 +30

6 Lara Smilnak Dunedin, FL Countryside 86 82 79 247 +31

7 Nancy Jackson Boynton Beach, FL West Palm Beach 83 85 82 250 +34

T8 Allyson Mayer Crestview, FL Foxwood 83 82 86 251 +35

T8 Marsha Funk Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 84 84 83 251 +35

10 Carolina Hart Juno Beach, FL Bear Lakes 83 85 86 254 +38



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
President Country Club - Eagle, West Palm Beach, FL

Friday, July 14 - Sunday, July 16, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 5

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Jan Stottlemyer Tequesta, FL Tequesta 80 89 82 251 +35

2 Suzy Strock Saint Augustine, FL Marsh Landing 81 90 81 252 +36

3 Kathie Westlund Fort Myers, FL San Carlos 83 86 85 254 +38

4 Michelle Hartnell Homestead, FL Redland 88 90 83 261 +45

5 Susan Markin Palm Beach, FL Trump International 88 86 88 262 +46

6 Joyce Martin Boca Raton, FL The Links at Boynton Beac 89 88 88 265 +49

7 Kimberly Mazauskas Boca Raton, FL Boca Raton Municipal 87 90 89 266 +50

8 Susan Rampelberg Ponte Vedra Beach, FL The Plantation at Ponte V 93 88 88 269 +53

9 Jennifer Patterson Port Orange, FL Spruce Creek 98 99 99 296 +80

DID NOT FINISH

WD Linda McMillan Ormond Beach, FL Riviera 84 87 - 171 +27



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
President Country Club - Eagle, West Palm Beach, FL

Friday, July 14 - Sunday, July 16, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 6

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

T1 Karine Bauer Haines city, FL Wedgewood 83 78 83 244 +28

T1 Cissy Travis Palm Beach Gardens, FL Ballen Isles- East Course 77 84 83 244 +28

3 Bridget House Deerfield Beach, FL Delray Beach 78 87 80 245 +29

4 Samantha Marks Maitland, FL Interlachen 80 85 86 251 +35

5 Mary Watkins Palm Beach, FL Mayacoo Lakes CC 79 84 90 253 +37

6 Ana-Ofelia Meneses Miami, Florida Palmetto 95 82 84 261 +45

7 Rita Quackenbush Ft. Myers, FL Colonial CC 89 89 88 266 +50



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
President Country Club - Eagle, West Palm Beach, FL

Friday, July 14 - Sunday, July 16, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 7

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Dean LaFerriere Tarpon Springs, FL Cypress Run 100 92 92 284 +68

2 Alma Macht Wellington, FL 92 97 96 285 +69

3 Loretta Paul West Palm Beach, FL West Palm Beach 95 99 92 286 +70

T4 Jeannette Sullivan Palmetto Bay, FL Redland 102 96 92 290 +74

T4 J. Kay Waltman Pinecrest, FL Deering Bay Yacht 101 91 98 290 +74

T4 Martha LaCava Deerfield Beach, FL Delray Beach 94 95 101 290 +74

7 Judy Conwell Boynton Beach, FL Okeeheelee 101 99 92 292 +76

8 Toni Randolph Fisher Island, FL LaGorce 101 96 99 296 +80

9 Gwen Caras Lakeworth, FL Winston Trails 117 114 95 326 +110

DID NOT FINISH

WD Shelley Hopper Naples, FL Quail Creek 95 95 - 190 +46


